

3 held for attacking woman

BOKARO, AUGUST 7/- Three persons were arrested on Sunday for attacking a 50-year-old woman in Sector XII D of Bokaro Steel City on Saturday. The three- Kamaljit Paswan, Ramji Ravidas and Om Prakash- have confessed the crime. Police said the three men attacked the woman after she rebuked wife of one of them for inter-caste marriage. According to police, Paswan wanted to kill Meera, as she opposed to his marriage with a girl, who is the daughter of her husband's colleague. (EOIC)

UTKAL SOAP PRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd Office : 5 & 6 Fancy Lane, Kolkata - 700 001
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL)
FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30TH JUNE 2012 (Rs. in Lacs)

	Quarter ended 30.06.2012	Quarter ended 30.06.2011	Accounting Year ended 31.03.2012 (Unaudited)
Other Income	1.00	1.00	4.50
Interest Income	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL	1.00	1.00	4.50
Expenses	0.40	0.40	1.60
	0.40	0.40	1.60
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	0.60	0.60	2.90
Taxation	0.20	0.20	0.80
Profit/(Loss) After Tax	0.40	0.40	2.10

Notes :-

1. The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 03.08.2012.

By the Order of the Board
Akash Tantia

03.08.2012

SOUTH INDIA PROJECTS LIMITED

Regd Office : 5 & 6 Fancy Lane, Kolkata - 700 001
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL)
FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30TH JUNE 2012 (Rs. in Lacs)

	Quarter ended 30.06.2012	Quarter ended 30.06.2011	Accounting Year ended 31.03.2012 (Unaudited)
Other Income	1.50	1.00	4.00
Interest Income	6.15	6.00	24.00
Profit from Investment	0.00	2.00	-10.00
Income from Future & Options	3.20	0.00	0.00
TOTAL	10.85	9.00	18.00
Expenses	5.00	5.50	21.50
Depreciation	1.00	0.60	2.40
	6.00	6.10	23.90
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	4.85	-2.90	-5.90
Taxation	1.50	1.00	0.00
Profit/(Loss) After Tax	3.35	1.90	-5.90

Notes :-

1. The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 03.08.2012.

By the Order of the Board
Akash Tantia

03.08.2012

The First Custodian Fund (India) Limited

Registered Off. : 11, Camac Street, Kolkata - 700 017. (West Bengal)

PART I STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED RESULT
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2012 (Rs in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended 30.06.2012	Preceding - 3 months ended 31.03.2012	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.06.2011 in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended 31.03.2012
	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Audited
1 Income from Operation				
(a) Net Sales/ Income from Operation (Net of excise duty)	12.96	14.68	8.25	41.72
(b) Other Operating Income	5.45	6.55	6.57	23.60
Total Income from operations (net)	18.41	21.23	14.82	65.32
2 Expenses				
a) Cost of materials consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b) Purchase of stock in trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
c) Change of Inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
d) Employee Benefits expenses	3.20	2.43	2.43	10.33
e) Depreciation and amortisation expenses	0.17	0.17	0.28	1.03
f) Other expenses (Any item exceeding				

FORT GLOSTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : P.O. Fort Gloster - 711310, Bauria, Dist - Howrah

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR
ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2012 (Rs. in Lacs)

PART - I

Sl. No.	3 Months Ended 31.03.12 Audited	Preceding 3 Months Ended 31.12.11 Unaudited	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the Previous Year 31.03.11 Audited	Year to date Figures for current period Ended 31.03.12 Audited	Previous Year Ended 31.03.11 Audited
	1	2	3	4	5
1. Income from operations (Net of excise duty)					
(a) Net sales / income from					
(b) Other operating income					
Total income from operations (net)					
2. Expenses					
(a) Cost of materials consumed					
(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade					
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade					
(d) Employee benefits expense	36	19	11	96	63
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	(3)	14	43	39	57
(f) Other expenses :					
i) Diminution in value of inventory/ Stock			238		317
ii) Power/Electricity cost	6	4	3	16	15
iii) Professional expenses	4		8	9	13
iv) Other expenses	2	4	35	20	29
Total expenses	45	41	338	182	514
3. Profit/ (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1 - 2)	(45)	(41)	(338)	(182)	(514)
4. Other income	6	12	21	43	29
5. Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3 + 4)	(39)	(29)	(317)	(139)	(485)
6. Finance costs	710	710	668	2940	2433
7. Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5 - 6)	(749)	(739)	(985)	(2,979)	(2,918)
8. Exceptional items					
9. Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)	(749)	(739)	(985)	(2,979)	(2,918)
10. Tax expense			2		2
11. Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	(749)	(739)	(987)	(2,979)	(2,920)
12. Extraordinary items (net of tax expense Rs. in Lacs)					
13. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)	(749)	(739)	(987)	(2,979)	(2,920)
14. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	1,215	1,215	1,215	1,215	1,215
15. Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year				(24,668)	(21,689)
16 i. Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):					
(a) Basic	(6.16)	(6.08)	(8.12)	(24.52)	(24.03)
(b) Diluted	(6.16)	(6.08)	(8.12)	(24.52)	(24.03)
16 ii. Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):					
(a) Basic	(6.16)	(6.08)	(8.12)	(24.52)	(24.03)
(b) Diluted	(6.16)	(6.08)	(8.12)	(24.52)	(24.03)

PART - II

PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended	Preceding 3 Months Ended	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the Previous Year	Year to date Figures for current period Ended	Previous Year Ended
-------------	----------------	--------------------------	---	---	---------------------

2012